
 
 

Entry forms to be returned to Kimberley Burton, Riverside Cottage, St Mawgan, Newquay TR8 4EP or scan and 
email it to Kimberley on EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK. 
 
For all other enquiries, contact your section secretary as below. 

 

STEAM 
ENGINES 

AND 
WORKING 
SECTION 

STEVE HAWKINS 
St Issey, Wadebridge. 
 
MICHAEL RABY 
Saffron Close, Trevenna Cross, TR8 4HB. 

07533 
755199 

 
01637 

860441 

STATIONARY 
ENGINES 

BILL SANDERCOCK  
13 Addington North, Liskeard, PL14 3HQ. 
 
CHRIS MANN 
Lanherne Cottage, St Mawgan, TR8 4ET. 

01579 
344921 

 
01637 

860935 

MOTOR 
CARS 

PETER YOUNG 
Gwyanneth, St Mawgan, Newquay, TR8 4EN. 
 
DAVID PETTIGREW 

01637 
860845 

 
07973 

363479 

MOTOR 
CYCLES 

PETER GREEN 
23  Challis Avenue, St Mawgan, TR8 4EJ. 
 
RICHARD CAWLEY 
44 Lancaster Crescent, St Eval, PL27 7TP 

01637 
861992 

 
01841 

541313 

TRACTORS 

 
PJ CRADDOCK 
Trewithen, St Mawgan, Newquay. TR8 4EZ 

 
07415 

609008 
 

 
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE 
VINTAGE CAMPERS AND CARAVANS 
VINTAGE HORTICULTURAL MACHINERY 
MILITARY 
 
At the moment we do not have a section secretary to cover these new sections. 
Would you be interested in getting involved? If so, please let us know at EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK 
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