

Entry forms to be returned to Kimberley Burton, Riverside Cottage, St Mawgan, Newquay TR8 4EP or scan and email it to Kimberley on <a href="mailto:EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK">EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK</a>.

For all other enquiries, contact your section secretary as below.

STEAM	STEVE HAWKINS	07533
ENGINES	St Issey, Wadebridge.	755199
AND		
WORKING	MICHAEL RABY	01637
SECTION	Saffron Close, Trevenna Cross, TR8 4HB.	860441
STATIONARY ENGINES	BILL SANDERCOCK	01579
	13 Addington North, Liskeard, PL14 3HQ.	344921
	CHRIS MANN	01637
	Lanherne Cottage, St Mawgan, TR8 4ET.	860935
MOTOR CARS	PETER YOUNG	01637
	Gwyanneth, St Mawgan, Newquay, TR8 4EN.	860845
	DAVID PETTIGREW	07973 363479
MOTOR CYCLES	PETER GREEN	01637
	23 Challis Avenue, St Mawgan, TR8 4EJ.	861992
	RICHARD CAWLEY	01841
	44 Lancaster Crescent, St Eval, PL27 7TP	541313
TRACTORS	PJ CRADDOCK Trewithen, St Mawgan, Newquay. TR8 4EZ	07415 609008

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE VINTAGE CAMPERS AND CARAVANS VINTAGE HORTICULTURAL MACHINERY MILITARY

At the moment we do not have a section secretary to cover these new sections. Would you be interested in getting involved? If so, please let us know at <a href="EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK">EXHIBIT@STMAWGANRALLY.CO.UK</a>